FITNESS TOGETHER 5K
SATURDAY, MAY 21ST, 2016
9:00AM GUN START
55 DEGREES, LIGHT RAIN

OVERALL RESULTS
PLACE| FIRST NAME| LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

1 JONATHAN BOLHA 19:53 OVERALL MALE

2 MICHAEL PAPPAS 21:44 M 25-29

3 MICHAEL DIDOMENICO 22:56 M 19-24

4 DAVE LITTLER 24:11 M 35-39

5 TIMOTHY POWERS 26:35 M 50-54

6 CARA KELTY 29:22  OVERALL FEMALE

7 BEN HARRELL 29:27 M 18-UNDER

8 THOMAS CARDIERO 29:31 M 18-UNDER

9 KEITH CAMPINELLI 30:09 M 50-54
10 CHRIS KAPPAS 31:03 M 30-34
11 KRISTA KAPPAS 31:08 F 25-29
12 PAUL YERIAN 31:31 M 50-54
13 AMANDA CROWL 31:34 F 25-29
14 KATELYN STOKES 31:35 F 25-29
15 KEN ABELL 31:38 M 65-UP
16 GWEN SPITZ 31:46 F 55-59
17 RUSS SPITZ 31:47 M 55-59
18 KATE HARRELL 32:07 F 18-UNDER
19 DIANE MARSHALL 32:44 F 40-44
20 CARRIE CAMPANELLI 32:56 F 45-49
21 JACK MARTUCCIA 33:36 M 18-UNDER
22 LUCY HARRELL 33:42 F 18-UNDER
23 RACHEL MAZZ| 33:46 F 20-24
24 BETH HARRELL 33:50 F 40-44
25 JORDAN CAMPANELLI 35:19 F 18-UNDER
26 ROBERT DIDOMENICO 35:24 M 18-UNDER
27 CHRIS CARDIERO 36:55 M 18-UNDER
28 LORI MARTZ 37:54 F 45-49
29 JAIME LOWTHER 37:59 F 35-39
30 ASHLEY FOX 38:14 F 25-29




31 PAUL

32 BONNIE
33 TINA

34 BOB

35 LISA

36 KASEY
37 ZOE

38 SHEREE
39 LEROY
40 PAULA
41 TIM

42 PENNY
43 RALPH
44 MONA
45 CORRI
46 MICHELE
47 ELIZABETH
48 LIZ

49 SHADEN
50 JOHN

51 HARV
52 MARY
53 DARREL
54 DONNA
55 AMY

56 JAMES
57 PAM

58 JANINE
59 ELIZABETH
60 AMY

61 KIERA
62 ELAINA
63 PAUL

64 MARY
65 MARY ANN
66 MARY
67 DANA
68 LEON

FILIPOWICZ
DODGE
JURICH
DIDOMENICO
DIDOMENICO
CLARK
DIDOMENICO
EBERLY
EBERLY
VISINGARDI
MENCER
MILLER
GROSSEM
PARICH
SAYRE
RONDINELLI
RONDINELLI
DELLINGER
AMIREH
CARDIERO
SENYAK
WORKMAN
WORKMAN
FOX
DAVIDSON
PIRIGYI
MARTUCCIA
MAZZI
CARDIERO
CARDIERO
CUSIMANO
DAVIS
DAVIS
JURICH
MISTOVICH
CROCK
DERAMO
WITIVER

38:18
38:36
38:50
39:11
39:12
39:15
39:33
39:34
39:35
39:46
40:27
40:27
42:24
43:42
44:25
44:40
44:40
45:24
45:25
46:14
46:57
47:18
47:18
47:39
47:47
50:35
51:14
51:15
53:01
53:22
53:36
54:49
54:50
55:28
55:30
56:50
57:02
1:03:27

M 45-49
F 40-44
F 35-39
M 50-54
F 50-54
F 40-44

F 18-UNDER
F 45-49
M 45-49
F 60-64
M 55-59
F 50-54
M 65-UP
F 35-39
F 20-24
F 55-59
F 20-24
F 20-24
F 30-34
M 45-49
M 65-UP
F 50-54
M 50-54
F 50-54
F 55-59
M 40-44
F 45-49
F 50-54

F 18-UNDER
F 40-44

F 18-UNDER
F 50-54
M 55-59
F 60-64
F 55-59

N/A

F 40-44
M 40-44



69 ROSEMARY LORENZ 1:03:27 F 55-59

70 PAULA BONDONI 1:03:40 F 35-39
71 JILL SIDD 1:03:42 F 45-49
72 CAROL HALL-COX 1:05:34 F 60-64

AGE GROUP RESULTS

FEMALE

PLACE| FIRST NAME| LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
1 CARA KELTY 29:22  OVERALL FEMALE
1 KATE HARRELL 32:07 F 18-UNDER
2 LUCY HARRELL 33:42 F 18-UNDER
3 JORDAN CAMPANELLI 35:19 F 18-UNDER
4 ZOE DIDOMENICO 39:33 F 18-UNDER
5 ELIZABETH CARDIERO 53:01 F 18-UNDER
6 KIERA CUSIMANO 53:36 F 18-UNDER
1 RACHEL MAZZI 33:46 F 20-24
2 CORRI SAYRE 44:25 F 20-24
3 ELIZABETH RONDINELLI 44:40 F 20-24
4 LIz DELLINGER 45:24 F 20-24
1 KRISTA KAPPAS 31:08 F 25-29
2 AMANDA CROWL 31:34 F 25-29
3 KATELYN STOKES 31:35 F 25-29
4 ASHLEY FOX 38:14 F 25-29
1 JAIME LOWTHER 37:59 F 35-39
2 TINA JURICH 38:50 F 35-39
3 MONA PARICH 43:42 F 35-39
4 SHADEN AMIREH 45:25 F 30-34
5 PAULA BONDONI 1:03:40 F 35-39
1 DIANE MARSHALL 32:44 F 40-44
2 BETH HARRELL 33:50 F 40-44

3 BONNIE DODGE 38:36 F 40-44




4 KASEY CLARK 39:15 F 40-44
5 AMY CARDIERO 53:22 F 40-44
6 DANA DERAMO 57:02 F 40-44
1 CARRIE CAMPANELLI 32:56 F 45-49
2 LORI MARTZ 37:54 F 45-49
3 SHEREE EBERLY 39:34 F 45-49
4 PAM MARTUCCIA 51:14 F 45-49
5 JILL SIDD 1:03:42 F 45-49
1 LISA DIDOMENICO 39:12 F 50-54
2 PENNY MILLER 40:27 F 50-54
3 MARY WORKMAN 47:18 F 50-54
4 DONNA FOX 47:39 F 50-54
5 JANINE MAZZ| 51:15 F 50-54
6 ELAINA DAVIS 54:49 F 50-54
1 GWEN SPITZ 31:46 F 55-59
2 MICHELE RONDINELLI 44:40 F 55-59
3 AMY DAVIDSON 47:47 F 55-59
4 MARY ANN  MISTOVICH 55:30 F 55-59
5 ROSEMARY LORENZ 1:03:27 F 55-59
1 PAULA VISINGARDI 39:46 F 60-64
2 MARY JURICH 55:28 F 60-64
3 CAROL HALL-COX 1:05:34 F 60-64
MARY CROCK 56:50 N/A
MALE
PLACE| FIRST NAME| LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
1 JONATHAN BOLHA 19:53 OVERALL MALE
1 BEN HARRELL 29:27 M 18-UNDER
2 THOMAS CARDIERO 29:31 M 18-UNDER
3 JACK MARTUCCIA 33:36 M 18-UNDER
4 ROBERT DIDOMENICO 35:24 M 18-UNDER
5 CHRIS CARDIERO 36:55 M 18-UNDER




1 MICHAEL

1 MICHAEL

1 CHRIS

1 DAVE

1 JAMES
2 LEON

1 PAUL
2 LEROY
3 JOHN

1 TIMOTHY
2 KEITH

3 PAUL

4 BOB

5 DARREL

1 RUSS
2 TIM
3 PAUL

1 KEN
2 RALPH
3 HARV

DIDOMENICO

PAPPAS

KAPPAS

LITTLER

PIRIGYI
WITIVER

FILIPOWICZ
EBERLY
CARDIERO

POWERS
CAMPINELLI
YERIAN
DIDOMENICO
WORKMAN

SPITZ
MENCER
DAVIS

ABELL
GROSSEM
SENYAK

22:56

21:44

31:03

24:11

50:35
1:03:27

38:18
39:35
46:14

26:35
30:09
31:31
39:11
47:18

31:47
40:27
54:50

31:38
42:24
46:57

M 19-24

M 25-29

M 30-34

M 35-39

M 40-44
M 40-44

M 45-49
M 45-49
M 45-49

M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54

M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59

M 65-UP
M 65-UP
M 65-UP



